/ Hokey Cokey
=== St Austell Bay 2024
Short Course

C“’KEY Results
SWIMRUN

Place Name Gender Age Time
1 lan Wright Male 43 01:39:04
2 Mike Murphy Male 57 01:51:30
3 Rob Shaffer Male 44 01:51:59
4  Thomas Greet Male 19 02:02:03
5 Nicola Davidson Female 45 02:03:10
6 Mike Lancaster Male 40 02:03:30
7 Steve Smith Male 52 02:04:23
8 John Gill Male 35 02:04:32
9 Chris Neilson Male 61 02:07:58
10 William Reeve Male 41 02:10:23
11 Tiffany Hicks Female 60 02:17:33
12 Damian Granlund Male 38 | 02:18:29
13 Louise Minchin Female 55 02:21:14
14 Colin Bradley Male 02:22:00
15 Amy Bradley Female 02:22:00
16  Jacqueline Woodward Female 53 02:24:04
17 Emily Spragg Female 32 02:24:06
18 Owain Zahan-Evans Male 39 | 02:24:53
19 Diana Gill Female 63 02:26:54
20 Andy Lancaster Male 42 02:27:06
21 Michael McGee Male 56 02:27:33
22 Jude Beckett Female 49 02:27:49
23 Gareth Cross Male 50 02:28:35
24  Adrian Wilson Male 58 02:29:22



25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

Davina Haggis
Angela Rogers
Tracie Bosher

Max Secchi

Dylan Smith

Neal King

Mark Revans

Emily Canty

Katie Fraser

Kate Perryman
Charlotte Duffield
Kate Barnett

Matt Gillard

Katie Baker

Julie Freeman

Oliver Amsbury

Erica Pennell
Frances Greer-rogers
Sebastian Greer-Rogers
Andrew Merryweather
Robert Willis

Olivia Davison

Tara Wilson

Mark Heath

Amy Spray

Adam Wishart
Charlotte Myant-Best
Diane Brasnett

Nick Stoffel

loannis Panagopoulos
Claire Boyt

Tamsin Lay

Leoni Harvey

Ann Brewer

Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female

Female

44
41
55
56
35
67
57
27

50
48
48
48
54
38
35
34
35
59
39
30
49

31
33
37
47
32
51
49
45

53

02:32:11
02:32:12
02:32:19
02:34:06
02:34:36
02:35:07
02:35:16
02:36:06
02:36:22
02:36:22
02:37:01
02:37:03
02:40:15
02:40:22
02:41:13
02:43:06
02:43:06
02:48:55
02:48:56
02:50:05
02:52:01
02:54:59
02:55:43
02:57:30
02:58:51
02:58:51
03:01:26
03:01:26
03:04:46
03:32:25
DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF



