

## Hokey Cokey St Austell Bay 2024 Short Course Results

Place	Name	Gender	Age	Time
1	Ian Wright	Male	43	01:39:04
2	Mike Murphy	Male	57	01:51:30
3	Rob Shaffer	Male	44	01:51:59
4	Thomas Greet	Male	19	02:02:03
5	Nicola Davidson	Female	45	02:03:10
6	Mike Lancaster	Male	40	02:03:30
7	Steve Smith	Male	52	02:04:23
8	John Gill	Male	35	02:04:32
9	Chris Neilson	Male	61	02:07:58
10	William Reeve	Male	41	02:10:23
11	Tiffany Hicks	Female	60	02:17:33
12	Damian Granlund	Male	38	02:18:29
13	Louise Minchin	Female	55	02:21:14
14	Colin Bradley	Male		02:22:00
15	Amy Bradley	Female		02:22:00
16	Jacqueline Woodward	Female	53	02:24:04
17	Emily Spragg	Female	32	02:24:06
18	Owain Zahan-Evans	Male	39	02:24:53
19	Diana Gill	Female	63	02:26:54
20	Andy Lancaster	Male	42	02:27:06
21	Michael McGee	Male	56	02:27:33
22	Jude Beckett	Female	49	02:27:49
23	Gareth Cross	Male	50	02:28:35
24	Adrian Wilson	Male	58	02:29:22

25	Davina Haggis	Female	44	02:32:11
26	Angela Rogers	Female	41	02:32:12
27	Tracie Bosher	Female	55	02:32:19
28	Max Secchi	Male	56	02:34:06
29	Dylan Smith	Male	35	02:34:36
30	Neal King	Male	67	02:35:07
31	Mark Revans	Male	57	02:35:16
32	Emily Canty	Female	27	02:36:06
33	Katie Fraser	Female		02:36:22
34	Kate Perryman	Female		02:36:22
35	Charlotte Duffield	Female	50	02:37:01
36	Kate Barnett	Female	48	02:37:03
37	Matt Gillard	Male	48	02:40:15
38	Katie Baker	Female	48	02:40:22
39	Julie Freeman	Female	54	02:41:13
40	Oliver Amsbury	Male	38	02:43:06
41	Erica Pennell	Female	35	02:43:06
42	Frances Greer-rogers	Female	34	02:48:55
43	Sebastian Greer-Rogers	Male	35	02:48:56
44	Andrew Merryweather	Male	59	02:50:05
45	Robert Willis	Male	39	02:52:01
46	Olivia Davison	Female	30	02:54:59
47	Tara Wilson	Female	49	02:55:43
48	Mark Heath	Male		02:57:30
49	Amy Spray	Female	31	02:58:51
50	Adam Wishart	Male	33	02:58:51
51	Charlotte Myant-Best	Female	37	03:01:26
52	Diane Brasnett	Female	47	03:01:26
53	Nick Stoffel	Male	32	03:04:46
54	Ioannis Panagopoulos	Male	51	03:32:25
	Claire Boyt	Female	49	DNF
	Tamsin Lay	Female	45	DNF
	Leoni Harvey	Female		DNF
	Ann Brewer	Female	53	DNF